A0

5

0 —

] &

o

& &

o

~

35

N
]

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN P.S.

7N R
N\ ZL—.

CHECKED

BLOCK

DATE
20:07:2009

SCALE
1l

DRAWING NO

INV_EX00A




60

65

50

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN

P.S.

o =]
|

CHECKED

U BLOCK

DATE

20:07:2009

SCALE 1:1 DRAWING NO

INV_EX00B




25

120

40

35

50

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

el pe

CHECKED BEVELLED BLOCK

Q'y l\J DATE SCALE DRAWING NO

20:07:2009 1#1

INV_EX01




R20

40

J

25

20

R10

e —

50

100

—————— e ——

25

70

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

7o sl
Y=

DRAWN

P.S:

CHECKED

I BLOCK

DATE

20:07:2009

SCALE

DRAWING NO
12

INV_EX02




PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

R40

@40

20

R75

40

140

40

/
R100

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE

DETAIL DRAFTING
DRAWN PS TITLE
S SWIVEL PLATE
DATE SCALE DRG. NO.
22:07:2009 1:2 INV_EX03/4,

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

1 NAOMA TYNOLEYONAT MSAAN I NY NV AF A3INNAOHA



50

40

50

20

75

100

6

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

S

96003 |FT

P.3.

TT.E

EXTRUSION

EXERCISE

1

1

T EX_03C&




80

40

T
| 5
|
| T
|
< N /4 g
. ¥
| |
<+
M) |
| \
|
\LZO
20
1 I I I
| | 1 |
| | I |
- I T
o | | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
|| | I |
0 l | | |
= | | | |
| ] | 1
10 150 80

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E.
DETAIL DRAFTING

@g CHECKED
DATE  4.3:01

DRAWN P.S.

TITLE

BRACKET

SCALE DRG. NUMBER

EXT_01




120

60

40

g17

Q
00
\L‘H 900
| ]
| |
| | I
| |
" |
|
(@]
w
10 100

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E
DETAIL DRAFTING

©=

DRAWN

P.S.

CHECKED

TITLE

BEARING BRACKET

DATE

1:3:01

CALE

)RG NUWMBER |
NTS [ EXT_031



@14

/RS TYP
/2 HOLES
(o]
(]
.

15 102
'
5 5 <,
i
- |
16 100
R20 RZO\
R10 \/———"\ ¢16

52

14

66

132

10

10

10

10

79

58

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN

P.S.

| CHECKED

TITLE

MOUNTING BLOCK

DATE

7:02:2005

SCALE

DRAWING No.

EX_04




R15

35

12

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

CHECKED

TITLE

MOUNTING BRACKET

DATE
7:02:2005

SCALE

DRAWING No. EX_05




© A T N
\ I‘n‘ | l I _‘. T
\ o A TSN S i
T R T
l | !
" || iR L
™ || [ 1] [ 1 B
| ] L
L] Ly il
r LS T S
L 1 L ¥
\ /
10 25
6 HOLES @8

NN
NN

N
W

SECTION A-A

EQUI-SPACED ON
75 PCD

@25
@50

15° TYP

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN TITLE
P.S.

R GUIDE ROLLER
DATE SCALE DRG. NO. EX_OB

21:02:2006 1:1




32

M10x1.0 THRU

32

21

62

104

10

R16 e

R10

21

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE

DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN

CHECKED

TITLE

UNIVESAL JOINT PLATE

@

DATE
21:02:2006

SCALE

DRG. NO.

EX_07




FROUDUCED BY AN AU I QUESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

32

34

R3

12

‘20‘ 40

@25 R25

R50

50

12

15 | (18) | 15

48

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN TITLE
P.S.

RIGHT ANGLE BRACKET

@ CHECKED
5 SCAE BRG. NO.

ATE
2:08:2009

EX_08




0

R25

75

R15

FIGURE 3 \

7 1
60
FIGURE 1
40
R10
o
*
[«
- )}
)
g 105
0

85

FIGURE 2

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E
DETAIL_DRAFTING

o=

DRAWN

PS5,

TITLE

PROFILES

CHECKED

DATE

4:08:03

MBER
KENTS RG NU IN_SO1




R15—\\\

30

R50

R20
+
+
=
5 S
N~

;?0- o
M

30

| 70
FIGURE 1

45-

R38

RS0

82

R32

28

R32

FIGURE 2

R16

FILLETS R3

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
ENGINEERING DRAFTING

DRAWN:

PSs

TITLE:

CHECKED:

PROFILES

DATE

' 7:02:2005

SCALE:

NTS

DRAWING No:

INSO2




80

By

____&\\A

50

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DR AWM

@g ;H;.;:.grp's' ~ SUPPORT BLOCK

12:08:03 |=°°° 11 - IN_AUOA




30°

820 R22

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E.
DETAIL_DRAFTING

DRAWN P.S. TITLE
E e WORK PLANES
DATE SCALE DRG. NUMBER

23:8:01 1:1 WP—-01




g /—8 HOLES ©13
i 7 1
3 L7 l | | —
2 S i o i i
N N j
100
25 25 &
25 25 12
5 200
m (I ln :
o~
S r
P
30 L
| Al
ot Q
_{
ez
o
o ) o)
< ? N | 0
L I % i -
30 i sy ey CTh
o~
SECTION AA o 145
; MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E.
SCALE 1:2 DETAIL DRAFTING
DRAWN P.S TITLE
E CHECKED BRACKET
DATE 20:08:02 SCALE 1:5'1:2 DRG. NUMBER




4 HOLES
M2.5x0.45 - 6H
x 4DEEP

e
I

——n

=2

DETAIL DRAFTING

i MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE

DRAWN TITLE
P.S.

@g CHECKED ANGLE BLOCK
| BATE 250805 |FAE 1. DRG.NO.

INV_AUO02




b

N
N

%

|

20

151

52

@12 THRU

.

)
v,

74 BNT
H

L ANLIA

A
/
|
|

76

%

\R14

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE

DETAIL DRAFTING
DRAWN P S TITLE
@ Q SRS GUIDE BLOCK
DATE 18:08:03 SCALE 12 DRG. NO. |NV_AU03




28

@22

R20

10

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN Ps.

CHECKED

TITLE

BRACKET

&=

DATE " 1.03:05

SCALE

|

DRMNWGN&|NV_AU04




n

2100

19.3
e ——

S
AR
/_I

7

48

5135y 1y ‘f“
x\\\\\\k\\\\\\\\g

\\\\\\\\\§

2 8 T \i\\\i\\§_
s

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E

DETAIL DRAFTING
DRAWN TITLE

P.S.
CHECKED PULLEY
) SCALE~ PRG NUMBER
P 04:02:03 1:1 INV_REVO}




36

R90

114

9228 o
'-!"

114

260

50

YAAAISI.

32

$140

i

L

100

s

8120

27

29

A-A

o)

DETAIL DRAFTING

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E

P.S.

CCCCCCC

TITLE

VALVE BODY

N
’Q‘!—\ 3 DATE

SCALE
24:02:03

1:2

RRRRRRRR

INV_REVOZ




6 HOLE

150

- =

I
I
|
I
I
I
I

I

I

|
L
100

NOTE! FILLET WEB CORNERS 6mm

Tg]
(o]
50 50 30 g7
i HE HH in K i 4 HOLES
/ 812
(@]
M)
. & || <©
N\ 2/
\Rzo -
TYP §
_$ il ‘Q n
o
25 16 25
30 MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E
- 170 ___DETAIL_DRAFTING
N ps.
200 R MOTOR SUPPORT
%E 1:.9:03 | = 1:2 INV_PAO1|




R11

R25

R146

r
T T T TTH
| 1 ro | [ 1] [l 2
| Il Ll bl 2

95
5 HOLES 210
43 EQUI—SPACED ON
38 PCR
_/ /€

#50

RS0

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E.

DETAIL DRAFTING

TITLE

SLOTTED GUIDE

DRAWN
P.S.
S CHECKED
DATE

8:04:02

SCALE

DRG. NUMBER

INV_PAQ2




10

2 HOLES
/ @10 THRU

/ @20 THRU

20

:
/

34

[
|

|
|

15

¢

(EESSSITREY) PSS =R IS

30

R17 TYP

12

32

r
g
@w
|
I
50

110

3

2 HOLES

@20 THRU
FILLET OUTER
EDGE R3

10

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE

DETAIL DRAFTING
DRAWN TTLE
P.S.
g THECRED BRACKET
"TE 02:07:03 |7 40 PRG-I IN_Fo1




2 HOLES
@11 THRU

25

42

R10 TYP.

59

41

@22 THRU
CHAMFER TOP
EDGE 3 X 45°

o

~—

-
o]

21

44

110

4

HOLES

DRILL & TAP M8 X 1.25

R5 TYP.

14

|
|
-

16

M16 X 1.5 THRU

R16

14

20

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

OsS)

DRAWN

P.S,

CHECKED

TITLE

MOUNTING BRACKET

DATI

E
10:08:2009

SCALE
1:1

DRG. NO.

IN_F02




98

4 HOLES
@8 THRU

M12x1.75 — B6H
% 20 DEEP

5
B
oo
B
]

2 HOLES

ALL FILLETS R5 UNO

NOTE!

R6 TYP

2N
N

16

100

15

.

30

25

80

¥ S §

I__I._._.l__l
I
1]
. Ll

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

A IN_FO1

1

|

BEARING BLOCK

TLE
S A

P.S.
2:08:03 T

=5

AR

-

@10

518

R20

65

R25

30

50

40

130

QG Cl

0¢

06




PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

86

3 HOLES

@8.4 -10 DEEP
LI@13¥ 5
EQUI-SPACED ON 128 PCD
] 16
10 4
R1\
3 3 - \
] Q Q R2 e /R1
i : ke \RZ
- R4/ /
@144 ‘
4] 2
l— A
= o =l o« SECTION A-A DETAIL B
bl L =) SCALE 2:1
L " =
\R2.5

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN TITLE
P.S.

T BEARING RETAINER
DA CALE DRG. NO.

TE S
24:10:2009 11,241 DRG-01

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

1DNAOMA TYNOHYONAF MSTAO0 I1NY NY AF AO3NDN00MHA



PN UL W AN AU YEON EWUGCA L IVINAL FRYUG |

—

12 TYP

v -5%:';:::::::£+- _

8
SECTION B-B
25 70 25
40 12 TYP
A
- |
;_i ’ [ ]
3 '!'YP 1
. J
3 i
1T T
e T A
in |
- A
23 20 70 20

NOTE! FILLET RADII TO BE R3 UNO

4
P48
o }\4
G @16
& R1TYP
E S
= B16
&
@32
SECTION A-A
MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING
DRAWN oo [TILE
CHECKED FRAME
DATE SCALE DRG. NO.
6:08:2009 1:2 AS_02A

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT




FAULUGEL D1 AN AU TUCON CLUUWGAUVINAL FRYUuG |

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

MAMAR AR RMAMRAR M
|

Il

1 L I

[
=

'URVAVRVAVAVRVAVRY| -

4
AWAWAWAWAWAWAWAWA
T (IENFR\RARF\VE VAAALAT 6
AVEAVEAVAR R\ AVEAVIAVI
WAVAYAVAVAYRY

6 LOOP Alloy Steel 1 |AS_01F
5 COMPRESSION SPRING |Alloy Steel 1 |AS_O1E
4 WASHER Steel, Mild 1 |AS_01D
3 PIN Alloy Steel 1 |AS_01C
2 SHAFT Steel, Mild 1 |AS_01B
1 BRACKET Steel, Mild 1 |AS_01A
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL | QTY | PART NUMBER

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN PS.

TITLE

@ CHECKED
DATE

GATE LATCH ASSEMBLY

SCALE DRG. NO.

6:08:2009 11 AS_01

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

1NAOOMA TYNOITYNNAT MSIN 1 NY NY A8 O3NNN0MNA



PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

-

TG

</

il

T

oSl

N

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

=

1 INAOHA TYNOLTYDNAA MSAAO 1NV NV A8 A3NDNAOHA

6 |Hex Bolt Steel, Mild 4 |ANSIB18.2.3.5M -
M10 x 1.5 x 20
5 |ROLLER Cast Steel 1 |RA_01-3
4 |BUSH Bronze, Soft Tin 2 |[RA_01-5
3 |SPINDLE Alloy Steel 1 |RA_01-4
2 |BRACKET Cast Iron 2 |RAO1-2
1 |BASE Cast Iron 1 |RA_01-1
ITEM| DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY | PART NUMBER
MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING
DRAWN P S TITLE
@ SHECKED ROLLER ASSEMBLY
PATE 25:09:2009 |‘°’C"°‘LE 1:2 RO s

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT




450

& 10 3 45 . 155 ; &
¢ | | o
("@‘ 5 o i
e
- — ~1
S 4
e —u)f?f
7&* & o/
R50 TYP L 0 l o
10 HOLES v r - o
@10.5 THRU 400 25
8°Typ
200 ' r‘"‘—‘\
e

MATERIAL : 1.6mm MILD STEEL

APPLY A FILLET OF 25 TO FOUR CORNERS

APPLY A FILLET OF 6 TO ALL OTHER CORNERS
EXCEPT THE OUTSIDE EDGE WHICH WILL BE 2mm

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
_DETAIL DRAFTING

(=R

P.S.

g e . ENGINE SUMP

= 18:08:03 |*°° 125 7 INV_SHO1




110

4 HOLES
R20 TYP '1 @16 THRU
\ -
o™
- 2SD) ‘
) | i
A |
|
|
gl o |
| |
L] = 2
n C _ __I_ L’L"__L__f__r_'_r__ ~
\r/
R25 TYP
R120 2 HOLES
@12 THRU i
|
7
| 4 " WALL THICKNESS 12 UNO
ol /] % =] - &
=] = ? ; - RADIUS ALL CORNERS R3 WHERE POSSIBLE
% N\ 4
12 R30
120 Ra5 MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING
VIEW C-C @ g e | COVER
FATE 18:08:03 ME g WRG. N NV SHO2




25

400

NOTE! ANY DIMENSIONS NOT

32 HOLES @15

SHOWN ARE AT THE -1 B
DESCRETION OF THE STUDENT | | e e
] - .
- =] o
o i )
<t f—
o - = P~
= ] =
58 334 173 |
1
©
SRS S S S oo 16 HOLES (30
EQUI-SPACED ON 400 PCD
_ H 5
Gy w0
¥ = 5
s -
I_. p=o
35 40 500
675 MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
DETAIL DRAFTING
15 HOLES M25x2 il 7T
EQUI-SPACED ON 360 PCD gf CHECKED TEE JUNCTION
DATE 26:08:03 |SCALE NTS ,DRAWING No. N SHida




940

C S
100
|
|
| :
[
|
INVL_O1

@43

|24

68

82

80

INVL_02

-
JV\

25

75

INVL_O3

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E

DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN TITLE

P.S;

e o LOFT EXERCISES

L — | INV_ 01—1




40

@170

225

225

315

40

SHELL INSIDE TO 2mm

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE

DETAIL DRAFTING

DRAWN P.S TITLE
g CHECKED TWO WAY BRANCH
DATE 3.8:0004  [MF NTS PRE-NOC. 1Ny 01-2




8 HOLES ¢6.5
EQUI-SPACED ON 120 PCD

90
83
73

!

10

ALL FILLET RADI TO BE R3 U.N.O

2 HOLES
DRILL & TAP M6

R19

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.F.E.

DETAIL DRAFTING

o=

ik P.S.

CHECKED

TITLE

HOUSING COVER

DATE 30:8:01

SCALE

NTS

DRG. NUMBER MSH_01I




2 IN 25

938

38

R

HOLE TAPER

70

12

25

1
12

12|
25

R29

20

/4 HOLES #12

VE

o
™~

12

%

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF T.A.FE

DETAIL DRAFTING

G

DRAWN
PSS,
CHECKED

3

SWEEP 2D PATH

DATE

23:8:01

AE
1:1 SP-02




60

100 |

[ e . — —— —— ——-

T2 i 96 12
A, 1 : /—4 HOLES @12
A ——
1 f(}} A —
L 3/
rf:::ﬂ
© Il e o o
Ezg
M N | 0
\\“/ ) [a] —
5x45" TYP- 10

BOTH END PLATES

EXERCISE:

Create the part shown by using 2D Path

and sweeping the profile of the 40x40x3 RHS
along the path. Add the flanges to both

ends and note that the flanges are not

open. .

40%x40x3 RHS

4 HOLES 912

MOUNT DR

URT COLLEGE OF TAFE.
DETAIL DRAFTING -

D]

DRAWN

P3. -

CHECKED

TITLE

BRACKET

DATE

9:4:01

SCALE

1:2

DRG NUMBER

MD2DP—01




R35TYP
= \/ =\

i 7S === h\

7

4+:

{

N

Q
Q
g
o
2 | 700
B
o 6 HOLES @12
/ﬁ. - s EQUI-SPACED
4 § - ON 90 PCD
N — =

_:: ’ /} 15.:: i .::.H 120

- 250 20
T
20 250 500
@130
MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE
8 HOLES M16x2 - 6H DETAIL DRAFTING
EQUI-SPACED ON PIPEID. - 50 DRAWN TITLE

P.S:

94 PCD FIFE 90, = 809 ({,) g CHECKED PIPE SPOOL
SCALE DRAWING No

DATE 26:08:03 NTS ‘INV_SW02




Exercise

On separate drawings create a model of the Bearing and the Link.

Save the drawings.
Create a detail drawing of each part consisting of at least four views of which

one must be a section view and one must be an 0.7 scale isometric view.

Print each detail drawing.




DO NOT SCALE
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES

6 HIGH

o 922932

BROACH [OJ1&

30

60
Iz
2,

115

LIS

= DETAIL. DRAFTING
%3 MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE @’ =

AR

PAGE No.

INVENTOR




48

16 28

(/7 [N,
N “""1
/720

Vo4
AN

LM10x1.25

M10 x 1.5

H 7 STUD 2 ST
"@'6‘ 6 BUSH 1 |PHBRZ

: 5 GLAND 1 cl

L SHAFT 1 ST

3 GEAR 1 cl

2 VEE PULLEY 1 AL

1 BRACKET 1 cl
ITEM | DESCRIPTION aQTY | MATL

IR

: $6 CSK 90°

HALF TOP VIEW

28 52 30

TO @12 6x6 SQUARE KEY EACH END,
22 LONG ROUNDED ENDS
28

SR

/M 14 x1.5 EACH END

g7

i

\;t\ﬁi'ﬁl
W iw '
=
S
\—T\@)

¢72

b 36
}112

96
R

40° l

§?0: 10
N
7
o % : NN AN
5 @ w| |lo ':: : 600 w ~1 @ "iﬁk 'o
o I e a2 A —SJ—‘E T (8]
s 0 lr i, Harnd ma s o] el EmmguecRR TSIt I,
| e i et
b, S AR s
N\RL R4 _.R_L__s\’l} ;RE
NN 4 %
- - | \
Ty ___lqb'izl_
‘ 54 4 1 A
|- - B
108
12 28 140

26

BOLTS M10x 1.5, 24 MIN LG FULL THD

12 5 HOLES C'BORE 20 x 2 DEEP

SECTION B-B

HALF SECTION ON A=A




G clamp
@ E;} (125)
25 75 5. 20
M12%1.75 s .
L T S s 8
R af ]
S| |
PROJECT " 5 B .
~i o i
Create a top down assembly ' _T\_! - h,
of the G clamp. Name the parts | ,J}/ ? :
PART_1, PART 2 etc with the ! . LA i
numbers corresponding with | «
the item numbers on this sheet. 1
Save your file as:GCLAMP L
Externalise PART_1 (CLAMP |
JAW) and create a drawing T T M 1
layout showing three orthegonal  _| =t - “’}
views and an isometric view, "‘L R —— = Bl !
Call the new file CLAMPJAW i | =
|
(1)CLAMP Jaw |
[MS — 1 REQD)
. (120 ;
| |
ik 22 1 36 1254 CENTRE DRILL
2% L3 \ I : //
: N 5.5 | ; 4 :
2| M e — i
i e
: | A '
M 12 x1.75 E;
11 3
(2) sPINDLE 620
(MS —1 REQDI
&)
10 ®6.5
Dk Z
6 J,. 36 | 1 = 4S® m‘ | ”1
SILVER SOLDER ON ASSEMBLY e e
. T b
= — - - ] == = N\

s
@HANDLE

(MS—1REQD]

!

__laﬁnL___
SPINDLE CAP
(MS —1REQD)




ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES

DO NOT SCALE

14 58
=]
012 R16 k 45
-~ - 10
] T =g
Vs -
% _* 7 _’_— | fes ] |__--‘
10 ! = i
o 2 A il
© R 16 N a
RS\J RS "—ﬂ:___,___:_j
e o e ooy 3 SN i T T I O NI
" H 1 i 1 w o - ~ L-] o —~
' " [ =t B Gi A= p=t S
| § 34 :: i S s
50 CRS . 2y, |
2x P12 .! R 12 RS\‘: 0!
Y = _,ég__ —— -
N ALSO SUPPLY: »
4 ONLY M10 x 1.5 HEX HD @ ROLLER
SET SCREWS 2 LONG (Cl -1 REQD)
@ BRACKET 1 GREASE NIPPLE - M§ =
[Cl-2 REQD)
I -
(158) T_
" 134 =1 ] I § oo
34 36| o § 5 n
i 1 R12 s ! ! (| [ =
1
7t ' el
I
“““"@' ’ 2 - (s) BusH
- ' : : (GM -2 REQD)
= . : !
) o | X
= -t . Lx M10
, ! : . 2x4S° 33 $5.1
F o | ] gy__ [ A /
: : i g = B
; : S === =45 L
: L6 L6 T
o [ l 17 | 66 J
S— TR i T 1
J
:-_? T T m 100
BEEAne =3 {1 L3l & |
| ! |
= BASE —“—J SPINDLE ,
[C1—1REQD) (BMS — 1 REQD) .‘

DETAIL DRAFTING
MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE

S

INVENTOR




75

NI o

DO NOT SCALE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES

115 CRS |

(16, 16

B @ diin

BODY MUT
(BRS ~1 REQD)

[
I |
( M53x 3
L ! 1L '——{
8 i i
@ beed=ud SLOTTED HOLES
& « T /élﬂ) DIA ENDS ]
@ = ; / 4 =
)
i oo e
. ;
. SRR T T g5 // 2
o L LSR8 -
1 ' I
3 |l
T e6.25
450 |
¢ 45-0.15 VALVE BODY
(CI -1 REQD)
90"
- -Q\/ 17 ‘ TOLERANCES
7] = +0.5 EXCEPT
. AS STATED
20
i
(5) VALVE SEAT
(BRS —1 REQD] .
il
321D P12
(=]
a o
a . " e
&} —
T
= = Fe!
— - - - / Lsﬂ
o = P : . A
38 0D
38
(1) sPRING VALVE |
[SPR STL—1REOD) IMS —1 REQD) |

DETAIL DRAFTING
MOUNT DRUTTT COLLEGE

@& =5

INVENTOR

PAGE Ne.




DO NOT SCALE
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES

PAD BOLT

DETAIL DRAFTING
MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE

© =t

INVENTOR

PAGE No.




/- ’ $12L1 9159
of STL
| ¥ R12 4L | BEARING PIN & 1040
e ) ,
30° ) g 3 | SCREW CRS
. — T ol | 2 | HOLDER o
1 X
\\LL | 2 1 | BASE PLATE Cl
- \y D ?‘\ =i B
\ \ %) ] ITEM DESCRIPTION MATL
38 .
® / 19 |
71 FILLETS AND ROUNDS
\ R3 EXCEPT AS SHOWN
~FIT H8- {7 16
| HANDLE @10 x 82 LG B 29
& FIT NI
- A
2 C —-{ £ T o O 5% v
g R3 ¥ —NECK 3 WIDE TO
R3 M12 THD DEPTH
@© 1 20
~ R10 ~
©8x 94 LG , 3 L2
_ _\ j ol
o R6 7 R16 P
———I ::
r—' - i - ey
~ _______u'_'—_ _ 1 N R8 —1
i B N e ‘—‘g\ .——_\—L_' ¥ o
; NV =¥
T .
FIT H7 - p6 FIT H7 - he



I INVUUU LD W AN O YR LA VIS NYDUS |

78

e—20 25—
Te]
N e
3| | = @
2 HOLES @8
5

35

| \ )
s
e 1 =

EXERCISE: CREATE A FOLDED MODEL OF THE GAUGE BOX..

CREATE A FLAT PATTERN.

USING YOUR A3SH TEMPLATE CREATE A DRAWING SHOWING
FRONT AND TOP VIEWS AND INCLUDE A FLAT PATTERN.

MATERIAL: ALUMINIUM 6061 1.5mm THICK
BEND RADIUS TO BE 1mm WITH
ROUND RELIEF.

Lo

MOUNT DRUITT COLLEGE OF TAFE

DETAIL DRAFTING
DRAWN PS TITLE
GHEGKED GAUGE BOX
DATE SCALE DRG. NO.
22:11:2009 REV_04

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT




